MULTIPLE

& YES VISE SAFEWAY

SR LIS TN EH ARSI Multiple Clamping & /es vise

MULTIPLE CLAMPING SYSTEM Very good quality Vise

4 POSITIONS CLAMPING
BEK4RKE

FHiE
1. BECEERE  RIGTIHEREN - B -

2. ERETRINREIEIEE - FREIEERR SRR EIRIE -

3. RN » ESBEEEAE  TESRENREA ~ ERTH -
4. BEOEEREE » JESREIERTH -

5. RIS ERIE(HRCSS) » ERMENE » WoERBER ° BBINELLI T 758
6

 OERSEENRERTTA  STEEET - Excoll f s ¢
7. BRI SR T R - Xxcellence ior mini components

Features : + 1 0 % s 5 0 % }Vf;’g’gg ;7393050’

1. The dovetail designed on the body matching up
YES VISES is more convenient and precision.
2. The dovetail designed is flexible, multiply and easy

to adjust the accuracy of each coordinate. d
3. Hardened to HRC55 and up takes up wear and

maintain accuracy for long.
4. All components are interchangable

HFfE=E PAT.



7 @K ASIESE MULTIPLE CLAMPING SYSTEM

H7

@ 43005030
© 43005040
® 43005050
® 43005060
@ 43005070

MTL-50-300-A
MTL-50-400-A
MTL-50-500-A
MTL-50-600-A
MTL-50-700-A

© 43207240
® 43207250
® 43207260
® 43207270

MTL-72-400-A
MTL-72-500-A
MTL-72-600-A
MTL-72-700-A

@ 43410040
® 43410050
® 43410060
® 43410070

MTL-100-400-A
MTL-100-500-A
MTL-100-600-A
MTL-100-700-A

SAFEWAY |

MTL-A

Single-2 Pieces

EE_HFI

1. 8aFERN4RRE
@0 10 @ | —1® |®— \@%@ 2 8IE X 25 (M6 X 10L X 257)
I 3B X457
4 I8 % 28
. W - ; 5. TR AIRT
— 7 ~ 1 ETRMI
o o[ o L% L[ e 1. B | TEURIE (S)
SN SS—— || S 1| ST | | U N | 2.81kE
o AR T i 3 Rt TATIR
£ Standard accessories
. WL it 1.Standard on 4 workpieces in 1
001 2.Guide key x 2 pcs
i o . i o300 3.Clamp block x 4 pcs
’_T_—ﬁ} —— —— 4.Pin x 2 pcs
: = . 5. Hex. wrench
zj( ?%D @ G e _Cll> —@ O Optional accessories
T H&#57] | Clamp force  1.Bolts / T-Nut (S)
4 \ M8 \_BR 100 50 MTL-50 -20 KN 2.Stopper
A MTL-72 -25KN 3.Magnetic parallel set
MTL-100 - 30 KN
Unit: mm
OrderNo. |  Model A|B|E[F|H[J]|K|[L|[M|N]|P]|R [SOptional) W [NW. |Remark
43005030 |MTL-50-300-A |300 50 | 50 | 25 | 75| 60 | 60 | 10 | 10 | 12 [100| 13 | M12x35Lx3 | 3x20 | 7
43005040 |MTL-50-400-A |400| 50 | 50 | 25 | 75 |60 | 60 | 10 | 10 | 12 | 200| 13 | M12x35Lx4 | 4x20 | 95 |
43005050 'MTL-50-500-A |500| 50 | 50 | 25 | 75| 60 | 60 | 10 | 10 | 12 | 300 13 | M12x35Lx5 | 4x50 | 11
43005060 [MTL-50-600-A |600| 50 | 50 | 25 | 75 | 60 | 60 | 10 | 10 | 12 |400| 13 | M12x35Lx6 | 4x75 | 12 |
43005070 |MTL-50-700-A |700| 50 | 50 | 25 | 75 | 60 | 60 | 10 | 10 | 12 | 500 | 13 | M12x35Lx7 |4x100| 135
43207240 |MTL-72-400-A |400| 72 | 70 | 40 |110| 65 | 60 | 14 | 16 | 18 [200| 18 | M16x50Lx4 | 4x20 | 205 |
43207250 |MTL-72-500-A |500| 72 | 70 [ 40 |110| 65 | 60 | 14 | 16 | 18 |300| 18 | M16x50Lx5 | 4x45 | 24
43207260 |MTL-72-600-A |600| 72 | 70 | 40 |110| 65 | 60 | 14 | 16 | 18 |400| 18 | M16x50Lx6 | 4x70 | 27
43207270 |MTL-72-700-A |700| 72 | 70 | 40 [110| 65 | 60 | 14 | 16 | 18 | 500 18 | M16x50Lx7 | 4x95 | 285
| 43410040 | MTL-100-400-A| 400|100 70 | 45 |115] 75 | 70 | 14 | 16 | 18 [200| 18 | M16x50Lx4 | 4x7 | 315
43410050 |MTL-100-500-A|500/100| 70 | 45 |[115| 75 | 70 | 14 | 16 | 18 |300| 18 | M16x50Lx5 | 4x32 | 36
43410060 |MTL-100-600-A|600100| 70 | 45 [115[ 75 | 70 | 14 | 16 | 18 | 400 18 | M16x50Lx6 | 4x57 | 40 |
43410070 |MTL-100-700-A|700/100| 70 | 45 |115/ 75 | 70 | 14 | 16 | 18 |500| 18 | M16x50Lx7 | 4x82 | 44




\‘m Z{f Components

SAFEWAY 7

MTL-A

Single-2 Pieces

Bo_RFRN
BEE[E STATIONARY JAW
B
-~
= K
) - - Ld—--]' M8
- | . %
> o w’ bR y
b4 -_~_~_H_H_Hﬁ_ i D @ o)
. |' “ . ‘ v w |
r
1505001 |
.5 | —
Ok M44510001
TL-100g)c ORDERNO.] MODEL | B [ D [E [ F [ K[ M [NW
44605001 | MTL-50SK | 50 | 30 | 13 | 25 | 60 | M6 | 0.7
U . 44607201 | MTL-72SK | 72 | 40 | 20 | 40 | 60 | M8 | 16
Fosih + TRURIE With bolt+T nut 44610001 | MTL-100SK | 100 | 60 | 22 | 45 | 70 |M10]| 2.94
MEFEIE MOVABLE JAW
= B = J M8
a j
: | @’/
w
[
! | I\ L.
1450500, = [l
L-5omic ’,‘:;60?202 '
L-7omi
ORDERNO.] MODEL | B | F | J |NW
44605002 | MTL-50MK | 50 | 25 | 60 | 0.7
ml%ﬁﬁ:+Tﬂl%m§ Wlth bO't"'T nut 44607202 @ MTL-T2MK 72 | 40 | 65 1.6
44610002 | MTL-100MK | 100 | 45 | 75 | 2.8

{E1F1 STOPPER

= =

w

i Cwi Ol -
4460007

5 8T-75M

|
L]

=
e

@D —of H@D%F@D%H

-y —
44600065 ST-65M

o 2

44600055 ST-55M
44600075 ST-75M 44600065 ST-65M 44600055 ST-55M TRRE W EEOe TR B
ORDERNO.| MODEL |STATIONARY | MOVABLE |REMARK
44600055 MTL-50 ST-65M ST-55M
44600065 | MTL-72 ST-65M ST-55M
44600075 | MTL-100 ST-75M ST-55M
EEHE T (%8S Standard Workpiece Capacity (5514 5328 /4 pes only) Oipticnal Capacity
Opening 1 3 1 23 by T L R TR B B T
| ’—l—lrl l_|—IT1—lTI ’—l_lz‘l_lz—m ’—W—Wﬂ?‘l
i | | { £ i E 1 5 6 T ] 8
MTL-50-300-A | 300 180 60 20 (BEHI352E /3 pes only)
| MTL-50-400-A | 400 280 | 110 53 25 8 |
MTL-50-500-A | 500 380 160 86 50 28 13
MTL-50-600-A | 600 480 210 120 75 48 | 30 | 17 |
MTL-50-700-A | 700 580 260 153 100 68 | 46 | 31 | 20
MTL-72-400-A | 400 275 105 48 20 |
MTL-72-500-A | 500 375 155 81 45 23
MTL-72-600-A | 600 475 | 410 115 70 43 | 25 |
| MTL-72-700-A 1700 575 255 148 9 0 163 ] 41| 26
MTL-100-400-A | 400 255 [ 90 35 7 l
MTL-100-500-A | 500 355 140 68 32 11
| MTL-100-600-A | 600 455 | 190 101 N 57 i s |
MTL-100-700-A | 700 555 240 1356 82 51 30 15




SAFEWAY 7

| B3I SRS MULTIPLE CLAMPING SYSTEM

® 47005030
® 47005040
® 47005050
® 47005060
® 47005070

® 47207240
® 47207250
® 47207260
© 47207270

® 47410040
® 47410050
® 47410060
® 47410070

MTL-50-300-D
MTL-50-400-D
MTL-50-500-D
MTL-50-600-D
MTL-50-700-D

MTL-72-400-D
MTL-72-500-D
MTL-72-600-D
MTL-72-700-D

MTL-100-400-D
MTL-100-500-D
MTL-100-600-D
MTL-100-700-D

MTL-D

Single-3 Pieces

BE=Fx%

e . = A o |y L
=z " oAl A K TR TR
- W ™8 S B
[ I U e B
\
@ Al [ e / \\ i e \-;1‘/ S Vil e
TTTT T I| T LT |4/| H-Ijl T TTTTLETT ||l TTTT T |\i-’“lr| LI}
T b bA Y % » % & & s .
i w
_____ = e _I
100 e 100
el B N AT R R A N e B P S R R N e s, e S e s
: 1
e o o U - 0 S e
ol i TS B N LR N R

Z&HFS] | Clamp force

MM

18P X253 (M6 X 10L X 235)
2. B X432

3. EMEE X 2R

A TR NEIRTF

SR

RE

2 BEIE &

3.[ELL1E

Standard accessories
1.Guide key X 2 pcs
2.Clamp block X 4 pcs
3.PinX2 pcs

4 Hex. wrench

Optional accessories

12 FE% : ; + ---- o 1"“;6“ MTL-50 -20 KN
1 L % . . MTL-72 -25KN 1.Bolts
MTL-100 - 30 KN 2.T-Nut
3.Stopper Unit: mm
Order No. Model A/ B  E|F|H|J|K|L|M|N|P]|R/|S(Optional) | NW. | Remark
47005030 | MTL-50-300-D |300| 50 | 50 |25 |75 |60 | 34 | 10 | 10 | 12 |[100| 13 | M12x35Lx3
47005040 | MTL-50-400-D |400| 50 | 50 | 25 | 75 |60 | 34 | 10 | 10 | 12 |200| 13 | M12x35Lx4
47005050 | MTL-50-500-D |500| 50 | 50 | 25 | 75 | 60 | 34 | 10 | 10 | 12 |300| 13 | M12x35Lx5
47005060 | MTL-50-600-D |600| 50 | 50 | 25 | 75 | 60 | 34 | 10 | 10 | 12 |400| 13 | M12x35Lx6
47005070 | MTL-50-700-D |700| 50 | 50 |25 | 75 |60 | 34 | 10 | 10 | 12 |500| 13 | M12x35Lx7
47207240 | MTL-72-400-D |400| 72 | 70 | 40 |110| 80 | 42 | 14 | 16 | 18 |200| 18 | M16x50Lx4
47207250 | MTL-72-500-D |500| 72 | 70 | 40 (110| 80 | 42 | 14 | 16 | 18 |300| 18 | M16x50Lx5
47207260 | MTL-72-600-D |600| 72 | 70 | 40 |110| 80 | 42 | 14 | 16 | 18 |400| 18 | M16x50Lx6
47207270 | MTL-72-700-D |700| 72 | 70 | 40 (110| 80 | 42 | 14 | 16 | 18 |500| 18 | M16x50Lx7
47410040 | MTL-100-400-D |400|100| 70 | 45 [115| 92 | 48 | 14 | 16 | 18 |200| 18 | M16x50Lx4
47410050 | MTL-100-500-D |500|100| 70 | 45 |115| 92 | 48 | 14 | 16 | 18 |300| 18 | M16x50Lx5
47410060 | MTL-100-600-D |600|100| 70 | 45 |115| 92 | 48 | 14 | 16 | 18 400 | 18 | M16x50Lx6
47410070 | MTL-100-700-D |[700|100| 70 | 45 [115| 92 | 48 | 14 | 16 | 18 |500| 18 | M16x50Lx7




SAFEWAY 7

\‘1 Z{f Components

MTL-D

Single-3 Pieces

Bo=H/
BEECE STATIONARY JAW |
: - /’)
[} LK
& /’ | | mexz
= . g
475
MTLV,Jg"Uf ORDERNO.] MODEL | B [ D | E | F [ K | M [NW.
Sk-p 47605001 |MTL-50SK-D | 50 | 30 | 13 | 25 | 32 | M6
) 47607201 |MTL.72SK-D | 72 | 40 | 20 | 40 | 42 | M8
KRk + TELORIE With bolt+T nut 47610001 |MTL-100SK-D| 100 | 60 | 22 | 45 | 48 |M10
#EEEIEF MOVABLE JAW
J
o ; M8x12L
.\\ ‘ / @,/
) /
]
ORDERNO.] MODEL | B [ D | E | F [ J | M [NW.
47605002 |MTL-50MK-D | 50 | 30 | 13 | 25 | 60 | M6
iy 47607202 |MTL-72MK-D | 72 | 40 | 20 | 40 | 80 | M8
skt + TEURIE With bolt+T nut 47610002 [MTL-100MK-D[ 100 | 60 | 22 | 45 | 92 [M10
{S1Ef8 STOPPER - T
M m
I ® T o
| L] LL]

=

@D —of [@D —of

65

44600065 ST-65M

|
Lo

|
‘ 75

44600075 ST-75M

HPED o
_ 5

44600055 ST-55M

SIEEIRTR A R EELE EECE & &=
44600075 ST-75M 44600065 ST-65M 44600055 ST-55M ORDERNO.| MODEL | STATIONARY | MOVABLE |REMARK
44800055 | MTL-50 ST-65M ST-55M
44600065 | MTL-72 ST-65M ST-55M
44600075 |  MTL-100 ST-75M | ST-55M
IR T {855 8E Standard Workpiece Capacity Optional Capacity
Opening 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 e ER DR B AT I R
Bsr) al _ v O N vy N .y O v vy B v O B B B B B iy
! : i : | ; I | ! : | [ 56 7 | 8
MTL-50-300-D | 300 206 73 28 6
MTL-50-400-D | 400 306 123 | 62 | 31 11 |
MTL-50-500-D 500 406 173 a5 56 31 17 6
MTL-50-600-D | 600 506 223 | 128 | 81 51 [ 3 |20 [ 10
MTL-50-700-D | 700 606 273 162 106 71 | 51 | 35 | 23
MTL-72-400-D_| 400 278 99 | 39 | 9 |
MTL-72-500-D | 500 378 149 72 34 11
MTL-72-600-D_| 600 478 199 | 106 | 59 AIEE |
MTL-72-700-D | 700 | 578 249 139 84 151 129 | 14
MTL-100-400-D | 400 260 84 | 25 | [
MTL-100-500-D | 500 360 134 58 . 21
MTL-100-600-D | 600 460 184 | 92 | 46 18 |
MTL-100-700-D | 700 560 234 125 71 38 | 16




SAFEWAY |

7 (kA5 EEHRS) MULTIPLE CLAMPING SYSTEM

® 48005030
® 48005040
® 48005050
® 48005060
® 48005070

MTL-50-300-T
MTL-50-400-T
MTL-50-500-T
MTL-50-600-T
MTL-50-700-T

® 48207240
® 48207250
® 48207260
©48207270

MTL-72-400-T
MTL-72-500-T
MTL-72-600-T
MTL-72-700-T

® 48410040
® 48410050
® 48410060
® 48410070

MTL-100-400-T
MTL-100-500-T
MTL-100-600-T
MTL-100-700-T

MTL-T

Twin-3 Pieces

gr=HF

RN
J| |L 1.2?%2&%&15‘5@& -
L) P L @ = o 2.3 X2H (M6X10L %2
\...J‘]| Y & = iJU 3. EBE x4 ( )
4 TENEH X 2R
K W oW 5. TEINEIEF
D | I/ . ; J M8 . SRR
. V17 // I I/ \ 1. EEIRH: / TRIZIE (S)
lI|ILIII1|!)IIIIII_,_IIII;UII Izlnl il!lull||_||nIIII‘I“IIIIAI_‘IIII 3-&&342{[3&
| Standard accessories
i 1.Standard on 4 workpieces in 1
A 2.Guide key x 2 pcs
100 E 100 3.Clamp block x 4 pcs
4.Pin x 2 pcs
S I _____________________________ 5. Hex. wrench
z| Fap—6--—) ) - Optional accessories
kf& \1/ ¥e§7] | Clamp force
e i _———————— MTL-50 -20 KN 1.Bolts / T-Nut (S)
13 | \Me_ \ eR 100 50 MTL-72 - 25 KN 2.Stopper
& MTL 400 30 KN 3.Magnetlc pafa"el set
= Unit: mm
Order No. Model | A |B|E F|H|J|K|L|M|N|P]|R/ S(Optonal) | NW. |Remark
48005030 |MTL-50-300-T | 300 | 50 | 50 | 25 | 75 | 40 | 34 | 10 | 10 | 12 [100| 13 | M12x35Lx3
48005040 |[MTL-50-400-T | 400 | 50 | 50 | 25 | 75 | 40 | 34 | 10 | 10 | 12 |200| 13 | M12x35Lx4
48005050 |MTL-50-500-T | 500 | 50 | 50 | 25 | 75 | 40 | 34 | 10 | 10 | 12 |300| 13 | M12x35Lx5
48005060 |MTL-50-600-T | 600 | 50 | 50 | 25 | 75 | 40 | 34 | 10 | 10 | 12 |400| 13 | M12x35Lx6
48005070 |MTL-50-700-T | 700 | 50 | 50 | 25 | 75 | 40 | 34 | 10 | 10 | 12 |500| 13 | M12x35Lx7
48207240 |MTL-72-400-T | 400 | 72 | 70 | 40 [110] 58 | 42 | 14 | 16 | 18 |200| 18 | M16x50Lx4
48207250 |MTL-72-500-T | 500 | 72 | 70 | 40 [110| 58 | 42 | 14 | 16 | 18 |300| 18 | M16x50Lx5
48207260 |MTL-72-600-T | 600 | 72 | 70 | 40 [110| 58 | 42 | 14 | 16 | 18 |400| 18 | M16x50Lx6
48207270 |MTL-72-700-T | 700 | 72 | 70 | 40 [110| 58 | 42 | 14 | 16 | 18 |500| 18 | M16x50Lx7
48410040 |MTL-100-400-T | 400 | 100 | 70 | 45 [115| 64 | 48 | 14 | 16 | 18 |200| 18 | M16x50Lx4
48410050 |MTL-100-500-T | 500 | 100 | 70 | 45 |115| 64 | 48 | 14 | 16 | 18 |300| 18 | M16x50Lx5
48410060 |MTL-100-600-T | 600 | 100 | 70 | 45 [115] 64 | 48 | 14 | 16 | 18 [400| 18 | M16x50Lx6
48410070 |MTL-100-700-T | 700 | 100 | 70 | 45 [115| 64 | 48 | 14 | 16 | 18 |500| 18 | M16x50Lx7




\‘1 Z{ Components

SAFEWAY 7

MTL

Twin-3 Pieces

=1 gER=RFK

BEEOFE STATIONARY JAW

P\ |

D "" M8x12L
4?6 e 4 - -~
My, 200, /
GS;f_D o :
476
M?L;;;?OI
Ko
ORDERNO.| MODEL | B [ D | E [ F | K | M [NW.
L 47605001 |MTL-50SK-D | 50 | 30 | 13 | 25 | 32 | M6
¥ ; 47607201 |MTL-72SK-D | 72 | 40 | 20 | 40 | 42 | M8
HUsRith + TEYRIE With bolt+T nut 47610001 |MTL-100SK-D| 100 | 60 | 22 | 45 | 48 |M10
~HEEEIET MOVABLE JAW 5
- M D J
i e ) = - ' "‘
], - |
< :
"-. ‘ \\|B | "'\ IIIII-"IIII
4839 (] ~ w — 2] \
M1 5,202 w | ]
M-‘(-r Gt { T BES ..
#6605, i - (
7
MTL.;2;£2
7
. ORDERNO.| MODEL | B [ D | E [ F [ J | M [NW.
MT‘*?GQO,,?,O? 48605002 |MTL-50MK-T | 50 | 30 | 13 | 25 | 40 | M6
; k. 48607202 |MTL-72MK-T | 72 | 40 | 20 | 40 | 58 | M8
MLk + THURIE With bolt+T nut ! 48610002 |MTL-100MK-T| 100 | 60 | 22 | 45 | 64 [M10
{F1E#E STOPPER
| all i
[ 1 L T 0
L] J LJ

@

o

o® @ & @ of @D

75

44600075 ST-75M

J PT A ) e

44600065 ST-65M

44600055 ST-55M

ETREARER B 5 BEOS EEOE % B
44600075 ST-75M 44600065 ST-65M 44600055 ST-55M oroer A E. [ervonacy| noveie |Roin
44600055 | MTL-50 ST-65M ST-55M
44600065 | MTL-72 ST-65M | ST-55M
44600075 | MTL-100 ST-75M__ | ST-55M
, @E&i;:#i@%ﬂ;ﬂ Standard Workpiece Cap:city - y Optional Capacity
Openin | b 2 1 2 3 4 5 1 4567 SRR TR = 3
%gu B ol i i O v 3 v R olivilaiolnivio IR VR 3 A BEREERINAN
!' t | l t i t . 4 10 12
MTL-50-300-T | 300 % 29 7
MTL-50-400-T | 400 146 54 24 | 8
MTL-50-500-T 500 196 79 40 21 9 1.8
MTL-50-600-T | 600 246 104 57 | 33 19 10
MTL-50-700-T | 700 296 129 74 48 29 18.5
MTL-72-400-T | 400 129 39 9 |
MTL-72-500-T | 500 179 64 26 7
MTL-72-600-T | 600 229 89 43 | 19 5
MTL-72-700-T | 700 | _279 114 59 32 i W.a WiH 4.5
MTL-100-400-T | 400 120 32 2 |
MTL-100-500-T | 500 170 57 19 |
MTL-100-600-T | 600 220 82 36 13
MTL-100-700-T | 700 270 107 52 25 9




4.6.8 BELMHEEN / WIINEEH

‘QJ 4.6.8 UPRIGHT MOUNTING MULTIPLE CLAMPING SYSTEM ON JIG BLOCK

l

MTL-A/D/T

e

I M
e o [
T :
1| EL
i 3
Lol | AT
_® | . IS
1] ]
0 ||
MTL-400-505554 _I]\_ H ] ,J ——EL |
B5[@_ F34/Single-2 Pieces A [ ——— B 1
i =r3\/Single-3 Pieces D—— J |ELE| =]
EE=53/Twin -3 Pieces T : Unit: mm
Order No. Model A|lB|c|[D|E]|]G]|H]|J L M MTL |  [N.W. | Remark
44840055 |MTL-400-5055S4-A | 400 | 150 | 550 | 320 | 55 | 250 | 40 | 200 | 400 | M16x8 | MTL-50-500Ax4
44840065 |[MTL-400-5065S84-A | 400 | 150 | 650 | 320 | 55 | 250 | 40 | 200 | 400 | M16x8 | MTL-50-600Ax4
44850065 |MTL-500-5065S4-A | 500 | 160 | 650 | 400 | 75 | 300 | 20 | 250 | 450 | M16x8 | MTL-50-600Ax4
44850075 |MTL-500-5075S4-A | 500 | 160 | 750 | 400 | 75 | 300 | 20 | 250 | 450 | M16x8 | MTL-50-700Ax4
44863075 [MTL-630-507554-A | 630 | 200 | 750 | 500 | 100 | 360 | 65 | 315 | 510 | M16x8 | MTL-50-700Ax4
45040055 |[MTL-400-5055J6-A | 400 | 144 | 550 | 320 | 55 | 250 | 40 | 200 | 400 | M16x8 | MTL-50-500Ax6
45040065 |MTL-400-5065J6-A | 400 144 | 650 | 320 | 55 | 250 | 40 | 200 | 400 | M16x8 | MTL-50-600Ax6
45050065 |MTL-500-5065J6-A | 500 | 173 | 650 | 400 | 75 | 300 | 20 | 250 | 450 | M16x8 | MTL-50-600Ax6
45050075 |[MTL-500-5075J6-A | 500 | 173 | 750 400 | 75 | 300 | 20 | 250 | 450 | M16x8 | MTL-50-700Ax6
45063075 |MTL-630-5075J6-A | 630 | 205 | 750 | 500 | 100 | 360 | 65 | 315 | 510 | M16x8 | MTL-50-700Ax6
45240055 |[MTL-400-5055N8-A | 400 | 103 | 550 | 320 | 55 | 250 | 40 | 200 | 400 | M16x8 | MTL-50-500Ax8
45240065 |MTL-400-5065N8-A | 400 | 103 | 650 | 320 | 55 | 250 | 40 | 200 | 400 | M16x8 | MTL-50-600Ax8
45250065 |MTL-500-5065N8-A | 500 | 124 | 650 | 400 | 75 | 300 | 20 | 250 | 450 | M16x8 | MTL-50-600Ax8
45250075 |[MTL-500-5075N8-A | 500 | 124 | 750 | 400 | 75 | 300 | 20 | 250 | 450 | M16x8 | MTL-50-700Ax8
45263075 |[MTL-630-5075N8-A | 630 | 149 | 750 | 500 | 100 | 360 | 65 | 315 | 510 | M16x8 | MTL-50-700Ax8
45440055 |[MTL-400-7255S54-A | 400 | 150 | 550 | 320 | 55 | 250 | 40 | 200 | 400 | M16x8 | MTL-72-500Ax4
45440065 |MTL-400-726554-A | 400 | 150 | 650 | 320 | 55 | 250 | 40 | 200 | 400 | M16x8 MTL-72-600Ax4 | |
45450065 |MTL-500-7265S4-A | 500 | 160 | 650 | 400 | 75 | 300 | 20 250 | 450 | M16x8 | MTL-72-600Ax4
45450075 |[MTL-500-727554-A | 500 | 160 | 750 | 400 | 75 | 300 | 20 | 250 | 450 | M16x8 | MTL-72-700Ax4
45463075 |MTL-630-727554-A | 630 | 200 | 750 | 500 | 100 | 360 | 65 | 315 | 510 | M16x8 | MTL-72-700Ax4
45640055 |[MTL-400-7255J6-A | 400 | 144 | 550 @ 320 | 55 | 250 | 40 | 200 | 400 | M16x8 | MTL-72-500Ax6
45640065 |MTL-400-7265J6-A | 400 | 144 | 650 | 320 | 55 | 250 | 40 | 200 | 400 | M16x8 | MTL-72-600Ax6
45650065 |MTL-500-7265J6-A | 500 | 173 | 650 400 | 75 | 300 | 20 | 250 | 450 | M16x8 | MTL-72-600Ax6
45650075 |MTL-500-7275J6-A | 500 | 173 | 750 | 400 | 75 | 300 | 20 | 250 | 450 | M16x8 | MTL-72-700Ax6
45663075 |[MTL-630-7275J6-A | 630 | 205 | 750 | 500 | 100 | 360 | 65 | 315 | 510 | M16x8 | MTL-72-700Ax6
45840055 |MTL-400-7255N8-A | 400 | 103 | 550 | 320 | 55 | 250 | 40 | 200 | 400 | M16x8 | MTL-72-500Ax8
45840065 |MTL-400-7265N8-A | 400 | 103 | 650 | 320 | 55 | 250 | 40 | 200 | 400 | M16x8 | MTL-72-600Ax8
45850065 |MTL-500-7265N8-A | 500 | 124 | 650 | 400 | 75 | 300 | 20 | 250 | 450 | M16x8 | MTL-72-600Ax8
45850075 |MTL-500-7275N8-A | 500 | 124 | 750 400 | 75 | 300 | 20 | 250 | 450 | M16x8 | MTL-72-700Ax8
45863075 |MTL-630-7275N8-A | 630 | 149 | 750 | 500 | 100 | 360 | 65 | 315 | 510 | M16x8 | MTL-72-700Ax8
46040055 'MTL-400-1005584-A| 400 | 150 | 550 320 | 55 | 250 | 40 | 200 | 400 | M16x8 | MTL-100-500Ax4
46040065 |MTL-400-10065S4-A| 400 | 150 | 650 | 320 | 55 | 250 | 40 | 200 | 400 | M16x8 | MTL-100-600Ax4
46050065 |[MTL-500-10065S4-A| 500 | 160 | 650 | 400 | 75 | 300 | 20 | 250 | 450 | M16x8 | MTL-100-600Ax4
46050075 |MTL-500-10075S4-A| 500 | 160 | 750 | 400 | 75 | 300 | 20 | 250 | 450 | M16x8 | MTL-100-700Ax4
46063075 |[MTL-630-10075S4-A| 630 | 200 | 750 | 500 | 100 | 360 | 65 | 315 | 510 | M16x8 | MTL-100-700Ax4
46240055 |MTL-400-10055J6-A | 400 | 144 | 550 | 320 | 55 | 250 | 40 | 200 | 400 | M16x8 | MTL-100-500Ax6
46240065 |MTL-400-10065J6-A | 400 | 144 | 650 320 | 55 | 250 | 40 | 200 | 400 | M16x8 | MTL-100-600Ax6
46250065 |MTL-500-10065J6-A | 500 | 173 | 650 | 400 | 75 | 300 | 20 | 250 | 450 | M16x8 | MTL-100-600Ax6
46250075 |[MTL-500-10075J6-A | 500 | 173 | 750 | 400 | 75 | 300 | 20 | 250 | 450 | M16x8 | MTL-100-700Ax6
46263075 |MTL-630-10075J6-A | 630 | 205 | 750 | 500 | 100 | 360 | 65 | 315 | 510 | M16x8 | MTL-100-700Ax6
46440055 |MTL-400-10055N8-A| 400 # 103 | 550 | 320 | 55 | 250 | 40 | 200 | 400 | M16x8 | MTL-100-500Ax8
46440065 |MTL-400-10065N8-A| 400 | 103 | 650 [ 320 | 55 250 | 40 | 200 | 400 | M16x8 | MTL-100-600Ax8
46450065 |MTL-500-10065N8-A| 500 = 124 | 650 A 400 | 75 | 300 | 20 | 250 | 450 | M16x8 | MTL-100-600Ax8
| 46450075 |MTL-500-10075N8-A| 500 | 124 | 750 | 400 | 75 | 300 | 20 | 250 | 450 | M16x8 | MTL-100-700Ax8
46463075 |MTL-630-10075N8-A| 630 @ 149 | 750 | 500 | 100 | 360 | 65 315 | 510 | M16x8 | MTL-100-700Ax8




SAFEWAY |7

| Z{% Components MTL

AN EHAS :
Multiple Clamping System Main Body HEEE’P'ZCH =t i 100 B ~— 10 i
A 0 OO A 1
0.9 ,\u;‘l% (3} M’@J S Ny @ :] El:
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII]IIIIIIIIIIIHIIIIIEIIIEIIIIIIIIIIII [T )
R s’ 100 50
A ‘ :

ORDER NO. MODEL A |B|EIN| P R | S |NW

44005030 | MTL-50-300 | 300 | 50 | 50 | 12| 100 | 12 |13 |
44005040 | MTL-50-400 | 400 | 50 [ 50 |12 | 200 | 12 |13

44005050 | MTL-50-500 | 500 | 50 |50 | 12| 300 | 12 |13

44005060 | MTL-50-600 | 600 | 50 | 50 |12 | 400 | 12 |13

44005070 | MTL-50-700 | 700 | 50 | 50 | 12 | 500 | 12 |13

44207240 | MTL-72-400 | 400 |72 |70 |18 | 200 | 16 |18

44207250 | MTL-72-500 | 500 |72 |70 |18 | 300 | 16 |18

44207260 | MTL-72-600 | 600 (72 |70 18| 400 | 16 |18

44207270 | MTL-72-700 | 700 | 72| 70| 18| 500 | 16 [18

44410040 | MTL-100-400 | 400 [100| 70 |18 | 200 | 16 |18

44410050 | MTL-100-500 | 500 [100| 70 | 18 | 300 | 16 |18

MTL-TOQ 44410060 | MTL-100-600 | 600 (10070 |18 | 400 | 16 | 18

44410070 | MTL-100-700 | 700 100/ 70 |18 | 500 | 16 |18

1T Magnetic Parallel Set

WARAE » FATRMAEILE TR

Magnetic device

" Magnetic 77
—#if = Pair of Parallels

ORDER NO. MODEL | A B C |N.W.|REMARK
46804812 MJ-4812 | 48 12 10
46804816 MJ-4816 | 48 16 10
46804822 MJ-4822 | 48 22 10
46807014 MJ-7014 70 14 10
46807023 MJ-7023 70 23 10
46807030 MJ-7030 70 30 10
46807036 MJ-7036 70 36 10
46809814 MJ-9814 | 98 14 10

46809823 MJ-9823

46809830 MJ-9830

46809836 MJ-9836

w
oo
a
(=]
=
L=

46809841 MJ-9841

1Z4EMH{+ Standard Accessories

EE% Clamp Block BIF# Guide Key | EI Pin TEARF Wrench
50-12 mm / 72.100-18 mm 50-@12x40L
. l , ﬁ ‘ ‘ 72,100-@16x40L
Qty: 4 pes Qlty: 2 pes | Qty: 2 pes Qty: 12 pes ]
R4 Optional Accessories
EER%R Bolt {Z1L#% Stopper

TENRIE T Nut

PPP < -
axaa

Q'ty: 3-7 pcs




SAFEWAY

Yes vise

| BMLIBIREH FLEXIBLE YES VISE

6072C

MODEL e 40007230 MV-6072C-300
® 40007240 MV-6072C-400
© 40007250 MV-6072C-500
© 40007260 MV-8072C-600
© 40007270 MV-6072C-700

MODEL ¢ 40107230 MV-6072CS-300
® 40107240 MV-6072CS-400
® 40107250 MV-6072CS-500
® 40107260 MV-6072CS-600
® 40107270 MV-6072CS-700

NI
1.[REHBEE X 4-8FE (MV-6072C)
2B 6mm X 132 (HA-6)
3.EFE18mm X 25 (M6 X 10L X 235)
4. B8 x 45 (M16 X 50L X 437)

5.5 (HA-50)
6./5 L8 (ST-05) (M5 X 6L X 4-852)
— K HETRMI
| || | | | | | | 1. EEIE A% (M16 X 80L X 3-757)
eDe PO POY LOY 2O 2 TRURIE (M16X3-7R
oo oo o oo o oo o de o Standard accessories
1.Yes Vise X 4-8 pcs (MV-6072C)
2.Handle X 1 pc (HA-6)
3.Guide Key X 18mm X 2 pcs
(M6 X 10L X 2 pcs)
M 5 4 Vise locked block X 4 pcs
' | 7 ' % 5 33.«".3 6)I<h5 OLdT 4xp105) (HA-50)
- S k. - p - Wheel handle C -
oD ql’ (If’ ¥ - ? S 6.Stopper (ST-OS)(N?S X 6L X 4-8 pcs)

c o D D D c Optional accessories
—J—J‘ i J l 1.Socket cap screw (M16 X 80L X 3-7 pcs)
I 2.T-Nut (M16 X 3-7 pcs)

Unit: mm

Order No. | Model |AB|C|D|E|F H| J |K|L M(Optional) | N(Standard) |MV-6072C | N.W. | Remark
40007230 | MV-6072C-300 |30072|50/100(113/18/131|0-25/60| 72 M16X80L X3 M16X50LX4| 4Pcs | 20
40007240 | MV-6072C-400 (400 72|50/100|113|18/131/0-25/60| 72| M16X80L X4 | M16X50L X4 5Pcs |255 |
40007250 | MV-6072C-500 (500 72|50/100(113|18|131(0-25/60|72 M16X80LX5 M16X50LX4 6Pcs | 31
40007260 | MV-6072C-600 (600 72/50/100|113|18/131/0-25/60| 72 M16X80LX6 | M16X50LX4 7 Pcs |36.2 |
40007270 | MV-6072C-700 |70072/50/100/113/18/131/0-25/60/ 72 M16X80LX7  M16X50LX4 8Pcs |41.5 |
40107230 | MV-6072CS-300 | 300/72]50/100[113[18]131]0-50(60] 72| M16X80L X3 | M16X50LX4| 4Pcs [17.2
| 40107240 | MV-6072CS-400 |400/72|50|100|113|18/131/0-50 60| 72| M16X80LX4 | M16X50LX4| 5Pcs | 224 |
40107250 | MV-6072CS-500 500/72|50/100|113[18|131|0-50|60| 72 M16X80L X5 M16X50LX4| 6Pcs |27.7
40107260 | MV-6072CS-600 | 600 72/50/100113/18/131/0-50/60| 72| M16X80LX6 | M16X50LX4| 7 Pcs |32.7 |
40107270 | MV-6072CS-700 | 700/72/50/100/11318/131|0-50/60| 72| M16X80LX7 | M16X50LX4| 8Pcs |38.0




1 BH{IBIEES  FLEXIBLE YES VISE

MODEL e 40207230 MV-7272C-300
® 40207240 MV-7272C-400
© 40207250 MV-7272C-500
® 40207260 MV-7272C-600
© 40207270 MV-7272C-700

Yes vise

7272C

MODEL e 40307230 MV-7272CS-300
® 40307240 MV-7272CS-400
® 40307250 MV-7272CS-500
® 40307260 MV-7272CS-600
® 40307270 MV-7272CS-700

EEEHS

1.(E8HBE X 3-8 (MV-7272C)
2183 6mm X 152 (HA-6)
3.HF#R18mmx 2= (M6 X 10L X 237)
4. BB X 45 (M16 X 50L X 43%)

5.3 (HA-50)

6.fS 115 (ST-05) (M5 X 6L X 3-832)

TR
1. EEE# (M16 X 80L X 3-757)
2. TRURIE (M16 X373
Standard accessories
1.Yes Vise X 3-8 pcs (MV-7272C)
2.Handle X 1 pc (HA-6)
3.Guide Key X 18mm X 2 pcs

(M6 X 10L X 2 pcs)
4.Vise locked block X 4 pcs

(M16 X 50L X 4 pcs)
5.Wheel handle X 1 pc (HA-50)
6.Stopper (ST-05) (M5 X 6L X 3-8 pcs)
Optional accessories
1.Socket cap screw (M16 X 80L X 3-7 pcs)
2.T-Nut (M16 % 3-7 pcs)
Unit: mm
ORDER NO. MODEL A B|C/ID|E|F|H]| J | K|L |M(Op1i0nal} N(Standard) | MV-7272C| N.W. |REMARK
40207230 | MV-7272C-300 |300 /72|50 100 |113|18/131/0-25 72|72 M16X80LX3|M16X50LX4| 3 Pcs |18.5
40207240 | MV-7272C-400 400|72 50/100 (11318131 0-25|?2 72|M16K8{}LX4 M16X50LX4| 4Pcs | 25
40207250 | MV-7272C-500 |500(72|50/100 (113 |18 131|0-25/72|72 M16X80LX5/M16X50LX4 | 6 Pcs |32.5
40207260 | MV-7272C-600 600]72 50/100(113|18 131 0-25|72 721M16xa0L><6 M16X50LX4| 7 Pcs 38
40207270 | MV-7272C-700 |700/72|50/100 |[113|18|131|0-25/72|72 M16X80LX7 /M16X50LX4| 8Pcs | 44
40307230 |MV-7272CS-300/30072/50/100 /113 |18|131|0-50/72| 72 M16X80LX3|M16X50LX4| 3 Pcs |16.6
40307240 |MV-7272CS-400 400[72 50/100 113 |18|131 0-50]72 _T2[M16><8{}L><4 M16X50LX4| 4Pcs |222|
40307250 |MV-7272CS-500/500|72|50/100|113|18|131|0-50/72|72 M16X80LX5/M16X50LX4| 6 Pcs |29.8
40307260 |MV-7272CS-600/600/72/50/100113|18/131 0-50|?2 72[M16x8{}L><6 M16X50LX4| 7Pcs |35.2
40307270 |MV-7272CS-700/70072|50/100 |113|18|131|0-50/72|72 M16X80LX7|M16X50LX4| 8 Pcs |40.8




SAFEWAY

| ®mBM(LLSES FLEXIBLE YES VISE 1272P
MODEL e 40407230 MV-7272P-300 MODEL e 40507230 MV-7272PS-300
® 40407240 MV-7272P-400 ® 40507240 MV-7272PS-400
® 40407250 MV-7272P-500 ® 40507250 MV-7272PS-500
® 40407260 MV-7272P-600 ® 40507260 MV-7272PS-600
® 40407270 MV-7272P-700 ® 40507270 MV-7272PS-700

e ¢

o
8

1.GREHIBRE X 3-8/ (MV-7272P)
2.#8F 6mm X 152 (HA-6)

3 EEE18mmx 25 (M6 X 10LX237)
4 1% x4 (M16 X 50L X 457)

5.5 (HA-50)

6.{5E1E(ST-05) (M5 X 6L X 3-837)

FETRRIF

1. BEESE#E (M16X80L X 3-757)
2. TEUZIE (M16X3-73)

Standard accessories
1.Yes Vise X 3-8 pcs (MV-7272P)
2.Handle X 1 pc (HA-6)
3.Guide Key X 18mm X 2 pcs
(M6 X 10L X 2 pcs)
M : 4.Vise locked block X 4 pcs
(M16 X 50L X 4 pcs)
5.Wheel handle X1 pc (HA-50)
6.Stopper (ST-05)(M5 X 6L X 3-8 pcs)

Optional accessories

1.Socket cap screw (M16 X 80L X 3-7 pcs)
2.T-Nut (M16 X 3-7 pcs)

Unit: mm
ORDER NO.! MODEL A |B|C M (Optional) | N(Standard)|MV-7272P|N.W. REMARK |
40407230 | MV-7272P-300 300(72|50{100 113(18(|131|0-25|72 72| M16X80LX3 M16X50LX4 3 Pcs 18
40407240 | MV-7272P-400 |400(72|50|100|113|18 131 |0-25 72 72 M16x80Lx4;M16x50LX4| 4Pcs | 24
40407250 | MV-7272P-500 |500(72|50/100 113|18|131|0-25|72 72| M16X80LX5 M16X50LX4 5 Pcs 30
40407260 | MV-7272P-600 |600|72|50|100 113 18|1310-2572| 72| M16X80L X6 M16X50LX4| 6Pcs | 36
40407270 | MV-7272P-700 |700(72|50/100 113(18|131|0-25|72 72| M16X80LX7 M16X50LX4 7 Pcs | 42
40507230 |MV-7272PS-300|300(72/50/100 113|18|131|0-50|72 72| M16X80LX3 M16X50LX4 3 Pcs |16.6
40507240 |MV-7272PS-400/400|72 50 100f113 18131 |0—50 72|72 M1GXBOLX4'M16><50LX4i 4 Pcs  |222
40507250 |MV-7272PS-500|500(72/50/100 113(18|131|0-50|72 72 M16X80LxX5 M16X50LX4 5Pcs |27.8
40507260 |MV-7272PS-600 600|72|50 100[113 18131 |0-50 72|72 M16x80Lx6_M16><50LX4| 6 Pcs |33.2
40507270 |MV-7272PS-700/700(72/50 100 113|18(131/0-50|72 72| M16X80LX7 M16X50LX4, 7 Pcs |38.8




SAFEWAY

| EMHIPIKEH  FLEXIBLE YES VISE

MODEL e 40607230 MV-72100P-300
® 40607240 MV-72100P-400
® 40607250 MV-72100P-500
® 40607260 MV-72100P-600
® 40607270 MV-72100P-700

Yes vise

72100P

MODEL e 40707230 MV-72100PS-300
® 40707240 MV-72100PS-400
® 40707250 MV-72100PS-500
® 40707260 MV-72100PS-600
® 40707270 MV-72100PS-700

M

1. RSB RE X 2-5/F (MV-72100P)
23B5 6mm X 13% (HA-6)

3.8 F#E18mmx 25 (M6X 10L X 23%)
4 i X453 (M16 X 50L X 437)

5.5 (HA-50)

6.13 118 (ST-05)(M5 X 6L X 2-537)

YETRM
1. BIEIZH% (M16 X 80L X 3-75%)
2 TEUERIE (M16 X 3-73)

Standard accessories

1.Yes Vise X 2-5 pcs (MV-72100P)

2.Handle X 1 pc (HA-6)

3.Guide Key X 18mm X 2 pcs
(M6 X 10L % 2 pcs)

4.Vise locked block X 4 pcs

5.(M16 X 50L X 4 pcs)
. 6.Wheel handle X 1 pc (HA-50)
| 7.Stopper (ST-05)(M5 X 6L X 2-5 pcs)
c l Optional accessories
- 1.T-Nut (M16 X 3-7 pcs)
- 2.Socket cap screw (M16 X 80L X 3-7 pcs)
Unit: mm
ORDER NO. MODEL A [Blc|D E|[F|H| J [K| L [M(Optional) | N(Standard) |[MV-72100P|N.W.| REMARK
40607230 | MV-72100P-300 (300|72 50/100 11318/131/0-52|72 100 M16X80LX3|M16X50LX4| 2 Pcs 17
40607240 | MV-72100P-400 |400|72|50(100/113)18|131/0-52|72|100 M16X80LX4|M16X50LX4| 3Pcs | 23
40607250 | MV-72100P-500 500|72/50(100113/18/131/0-52/ 72100 M16X80L X5 M16X50LX4 | 4 Pcs |28.5
40607260 | MV-72100P-600 |600/72 50 100[113 18/131|0-52|72 100|M16>€80L><6 M16X50LX4| 4Pcs |33.5
40607270 | MV-72100P-700 |700|72 50/100113|18/131/0-52|72|100 M16X80LX7 M16X50LX4| 5Pcs |39.6
40707230 |MV-72100PS-300(300(7250(100113/18/131|0-78|72|100 M16X80LX3|M16X50LX4| 2Pcs |15.6
| 40707240 |MV-72100PS-400/400|72|50|100 113/18|131|0-78|72|100|M16 X80L X4|M16X50LX4| 3Pcs |21.7| |
40707250 |MV-72100PS-500(500(72/50/100113|18/131|0-78|72|100 M16X80LX5 M16X50LX4| 4 Pcs |27.8
40707260 |MV-72100PS-600|600 72150 100l113 18/131|0-7872 1001M16><BDLX6 M16X50LX4| 4Pcs |31.2
40707270 |MV-72100PS-700|700|72/50/100113|18/131(0-78/72|100 M16X80LX7|M16X50LX4| 5Pcs |37.3




SAFEWAY

\“ &

MODEL e 41010030 MV-60100C-300
® 41010040 MV-60100C-400
©41010050 MV-60100C-500
© 41010060 MV-80100C-600
© 41010070 MV-60100C-700

S {E 5T H FLEXIBLE YES VISE

Yes vise

60100C

MODEL 41110030 MV-60100CS-300
©41110040 MV-60100CS-400
® 41110050 MV-60100CS-500
® 41110060 MV-60100CS-600
® 41110070 MV-60100CS-700

R
1.[REHIBEE X 4-8FF (MV-60100C)
2B 6mm X 132 (HA-6)
3. EF#18mm X 2= (M6 X 10L X 237)
4. B X 43 (M16 X 50L X 437)
5.5 8 (HA-50)
6./2 118 (ST-05) (M5 X 6L X 4-837)
FETRMI
| C | 1. EEEH (M16 X 80L X 3-7%2)
l@@@ @@‘ ’@Q@ > ©) 2. TEIZIE (M16 X3-7TR
CeD - o Sh eI ie- Standard accessories
= B 1.Yes Vise X4-8 pcs (MV-60100C)
2.Handle X 1 pc (HA-6)
3.Guide Key X 18mm X 2 pcs
(M6 % 10L X 2 pes)
M 4.Vise locked block X 4 pcs
| | i | = (M16 X 50L X4 pcs)
! . s o 2 5.Wheel handle X 1 pc (HA-50)
EEL A g g 6.Stopper (ST-05) (M5 X 6L X 4-8 pcs)
| | | - Optional accessories
c j_ D l D l D _]_ D C 1.Socket cap screw (M16 X 80L X 3-7 pcs)
A 2.T-Nut (M16 X 3-7 pcs)
Unit: mm
ORDER NO. MODEL A|B|CID|E|F|H| J |K|L MOptional) | N(Standard)|MV-60100C|N.W.|REMARK
41010030 | MV-60100C-300 |300/100/50 100/113|18/131|0-52|60[100|M16 X80LX3|M16 X50LX4| 4 Pcs |25.5
41010040 | MV-60100C-400 {400/100/50 100/113|18|131|0-52|60100|M16 X80L X4 |M16X50LxX4| 5Pcs | 33
41010050 | MV-60100C-500 |{500/100/50100/113|18/131|0-52|60(100|M16 X80L X5 M16X50LxX4| 6 Pcs | 41
41010060 | MV-60100C-600 [600{100/50/100(113|18(131|0-52|60100|M16X80L X6 M16X50LX4| 7 Pcs |49.5
41010070 | MV-60100C-700 |700/100/50 100/113|18/131|0-52/60[100|M16 X80L X7 |M16X50LX4| 8Pcs |55.1
41110030 |MV-60100CS-300(300/100/50 100/113[18/131|0-78/60/100|M16X80LX3|M16X50Lx4| 4 Pcs |18.8
| 41110040 |MV-60100CS-400|400(100|50 100(113|18/131/0-78|60/100|M16X80L X4|M16X50LX4| 5Pcs |24.5
| 41110050 |MV-60100CS-500|500100/50 100/113/18/131/0-78|60 100|M16X80L X5 M16X50LX4| 6Pcs | 41
41110060 |MV-60100CS-600/600/100|50100[113/18/131|0-78/60/100|M16X80L X6|M16X50LX4| 7 Pcs |35.6
41110070 |MV-60100CS-700|700/100/50 100/113|18/131|0-78/60100|M16 X 80L X7 |M16X50LX4| 8Pcs |41.2




SAFEWAY

\
A

\ |

MODEL e 41210030 MV-72100C-300
® 41210040 MV-72100C-400
©41210050 MV-72100C-500
® 41210060 MV-72100C-600
© 41210070 MV-72100C-700

B3N EEH FLEXIBLE YES VISE

Yes vise

72100C

MODEL 41310030 MV-72100CS-300
® 41310040 MV-72100CS-400
® 41310050 MV-72100CS-500
© 41310060 MV-72100CS-600
® 41310070 MV-72100CS-700

IS o2

M

1.FREHBEE X 3-8/ (MV-72100C)

2.3B3F 6mm X 132 (HA-6)
3. EIFE18mm X232
4. B x4=
5.3 (HA-50)

(M6 X 10L X 237)
(M16 X 50L X 457)

6./5 LEHE(ST-05)(M5 X 6L X 3-85%)

FTRMI

1.EEIEHR (M16 X 80L X 3-75%)

©Q e ewe 2. THUZIE (M16X3-7R)
e e oia o elle Standard accessories
1.Yes Vise X 3-8 pcs (MV-72100C)
2.Handle X1 pc (HA-6)
3.Guide Key X 18mm X 2 pcs
(M6 X 10L X 2 pes)
M 4 .Vise locked block X 4 pcs
| : = | 5 (M16X50L X 4 pcs)
L i Q/ L | _E) 5.Wheel handle X 1 pc (HA-50)
B cD ittt 3 Il <0 it € Bttt Co S X N 6.Stopper (ST-05)(M5 X 6L X 3-8 pcs)
_ : l Jl I : | Optional accessories
c|] o | o | o | b |ec 1.Socket cap screw (M16 X 80L X 3-7 pcs)
A 2.T-Nut (M16 X 3-7 pcs)
Unit: mm
ORDER NO. MODEL A B | C|D | E|F|H| J K| L |M(Optional) | N(Standard) MV-72100C N.W. REMARK
41210030 | MV-72100C-300 |300/100/50/100(113 18 131|0-52|72|100M16 X80L X3 |M16X50L X4 3 Pcs |18.2
41210040 | MV-72100C-400 |400/100/50/100/113/18/131/0-52|72/100|M16 X 80L X4 | M16X50LX4| 4 Pcs 33
41210050 | MV-72100C-500 [500/100/50{100{113 18 131|0-52/72 100 M16 X 80L X5 M16X50LX4 6 Pcs 44
41210060 | MV-72100C-600 |600100/50/100(113 18 /131/0-52|72100|M16 X80L X6 M16X50LX4| 7 Pcs 52
41210070 | MV-72100C-700 |700/100/50/100/113/18/131|0-52|72|100 M16 X80L X7 [M16X50L X4, 8 Pcs 60 |
41310030 |MV-72100CS-300/300/100/50/100[113 18 131/0-78(72/100 M16X80LX3 M16X50LX4 3 Pcs |18.2
| 41310040 |MV-72100CS-400400(100/50/100 113 18/131/0-78|72 100£_M16x 80L x4 M16Xx50L ><4]__ 4Pcs 243
41310050 |MV-72100CS-500/500/100/50 100[113 18 131/0-78/72/100 M16X80LX5 M16X50LX4 6 Pcs |32.9
41310060 |MV-72100CS-600/600/100/50/100/113/18/131/0-78/72/100/M16X80LX6 M16X50L%4| 7 Pcs [38.8
41310070 [MV-72100CS-700/700/100/50/100/113/18/131|0-78|72{100 M16 X80L X7 |M16X50L X4 8 Pcs |44.9




Yes vise

| BWM/CI3IREE FLEXIBLE YES VISE
MODEL e 41410030

100100C

MV-100100C-300 MODEL e 41510030 MV-100100CS-300

® 41410040 MV-100100C-400 ® 41510040 MV-100100CS-400
® 41410050 MV-100100C-500 ® 41510050 MV-100100CS-500
® 41410060 MV-100100C-600 © 41510060 MV-100100CS-600
® 41410070 MV-100100C-700 ® 41510070 MV-100100CS-700

MV-100100CS.
\75

-]

MV-100100C

J

a @

=1

L S

ol

iy

ZEEMI

1. #HBEE X 2-6FE (MV-100100C)
23B3F 6mm X 132 (HA-6)
3.EHIEH#18mmX 23 (M6 X 10L X 232)
4 B X458 (M16X50L X 432)
5.5 (HA-50)
6./5 118 (ST-05) (M5 X 6L X 2-637)

f K i TSR
' ' | ! 1. EEIFHH (M16 X 80L X 3-732)
e ® o o ® g l@@ @ 9 2. TEUZIE (M16X3-7H
b e 4T 4 Standard accessories
— A\ 1.Yes Vise X 2-6 pcs (MV-100100C)
2.Handle X 1 pc (HA-6)
3.Guide Key X 18mm X 2 pcs
(M6 % 10L X 2 pcs)
M 4.Vise locked block X4 pcs
| i | (M16 X 50L X 4 pcs)
I | | 5.Wheel handle X 1 pc (HA-50)
L 6.Stopper (ST-05)(M5 X 6L X 2-6 pcs)
| l : Optional accessories
c D D D 1.Socket cap screw (M16 X 80L X 3-7 pcs)
A 2. T-Nut (M16 X 3-7 pcs)
Unit: mm
ORDER NO. MODEL A B |C|D E|F H| J|K|L M(Optonal) |N(Standard)MV-100100C N.W.REMARK
41410030 | MV-100100C-300 (300|100 50100113 18/131/0-50/100/100 M16X80LX3|M16X50LX4| 2Pcs | 24
41410040 | MV-100100C-400 400 100/50/100/113/18 131/0-50[100/100 M16X80L X4 M16X50LX4| 3Pcs | 33
41410050 | MV-100100C-500 (500100 50100113 18/131/0-50/100/100 M16X80LX5|M16X50LX4| 4 Pcs | 43
41410060 | MV-100100C-600 |600/100/50/100 11318 131/0-50100/100 M16X80L X6 M16X50LX4| 5Pcs | 52
41410070 | MV-100100C-700 700100150100 113 18/131/0-50[100/100 M16X80LX7 |M16X50LX4| 6Pcs | 61
41510030 |MV-100100CS-300(300/100/50/100/113/18/131]0-75/100[100|M16X80LX3|M16X50LX4| 2Pcs |22.3
| 41510040 |MV-100100CS-400/400 100/50 100/113|18/131/0-75[100/100 M16X80LX4 | M16X50LX4| 3 Pcs |30.8|
41510050 |MV-100100CS-500(500 /100 50100 /113/18/131/0-75/100[100 M16X80LX5 M16X50LX4| 4 Pcs |39.6
41510060 |MV-100100CS-600/600/100/50/100113/18/131|0-75[100/100 M16X80L X6 M16X50LX4| 5Pcs |47.9
41510070 |MV-100100CS-700/700/100 50/100/113/18/131/0-75/1001100 M16X80LX7 | M16X50LX4| 6Pcs |56.0




1 EHEIESINESH  FLEXIBLE YES VISE

MODEL e 41610030 MV-100100P-300
© 41610040 MV-100100P-400
© 41610050 MV-100100P-500
® 41610060 MV-100100P-600
© 41610070 MV-100100P-700

Yes vise

100100P

MODEL e 41710030 MV-100100PS-300
® 41710040 MV-100100PS-400
® 41710050 MV-100100PS-500
© 41710060 MV-100100PS-600
® 41710070 MV-100100PS-700

MV-100100PS

+

78

7 ]

M

1. REHEEE X 2-52 (MV-100100P)
2383 6mm X 132 (HA-6)
3.EFH18mm X257 (M6X 10L X 237)
4.BIR X 45 (M16 X 50L X 437)

5.3 & (HA-50
/:Mi'zgg@ﬁ s.f%trgﬁ!’ (ST-(;S) (M5 X 6L X 2-535)
K
¥ 3 KRB
:IFH ~+ | I = 1.EEIE4% (M16 X 80L X 3-757)
_ i 2. TESIE (M16X3-7R)
S I T Standard accessories
= . | e 1.Yes Vise X 2-5 pcs (MV-100100P)
L | ] 2.Handle X 1 pc (HA-6)
L 8B | 3.Guide Key X 18mm X 2 pcs
y (M6 X 10L X 2 pes)
— X 4.Vise locked block X4 pcs
| :,/ | | ;‘% v 5 \(.:fﬂr: s>|<hs OLdT 4xp103} (HA-50)
e Il l — 2 Wheel handle c -
RS ST s e N 6.Stopper (ST-05)(M5 X 6L X 2-5 pos)
1 1 it 7 Optional accessories
c D | D D | D | c | I H ﬁﬂ 1.Socket cap screw (M16 X 80L X 3-7 pcs)
A 1 h 2.T-Nut (M16 X 3-7 pcs)
Unit: mm
ORDERNO|  MODEL A[Bc[D]E[F[H] J [K] L |M(Optional) [N(Standard) Mv-100100P|N.W.[REMARK
41610030 | MV-100100P-300 (300100 50(100/113/18/131|0-50/100[100| M16 X 80L X 3| M16 X 50L X4 2 Pcs 24
41610040 | MV-100100P-400 |400/100/50/10011318/131/0-50[100/100/M16 X 80L X4 |M16X50LX4| 3 Pcs |33.5
41610050 | MV-100100P-500 (500100 50(1001113(18/131|0-50/100[100 M16X80LX5|M16 X 50L X4 4 Pcs 43
41610060 | MV-100100P-600 |600/100/50{100 113|18';131 0-50{100(100 M16X80LX6|M16X50LX4 4 Pcs |47.9
41610070 | MV-100100P-700 |700/100 50/100/113/18/131|0-50(100/100/M16X80L X7 M16 X 50L X4 5 Pcs 57
41710030 |MV-100100PS-300/300/100/50/100/113/18/131|0-78/100100 M16X80L X3 M16 X50L X4 2Pcs |22.3
| 41710040 |MV-100100PS-4001400/100|50|100/113(18/131/0-78/100/100 M16X80LX4|M16X50LX4| 3 Pcs [30.8|
41710050 |MV-100100PS-500{500100 50({100113/18 131|0-78[100[100/M16X80L X5 M16X50L X4 4 Pcs |39.6
41710060 |MV-100100PS-600|600 10{}|50 100 113|18|131 0-78100(100/M16 X 80L X6 |M16 X 50L X4 4 Pcs |47.9
41710070 |MV-100100PS-700(700/100/50/100 11318 131/0-78100/100 M16X80LX7 |M16X50LX4| 5Pcs |56.0

©




SAFEWAY

" =|{+ Components

Yes vise

iSIFNE#HAE Yes Vise main body

D

EOR G e

| | | 1 |
50 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 |50
A

=k

ORDER NO.

MODEL | A [B|C

D(Optional)

N.W.

42072300

MV-072x300 300 72|65

M16X80L X3

10.6

42072400

MV-072X400 400/ 72|65

M16X80L x4

14.2

42072500

MV-072x500 500 72|65

M16X80L X5

17.8

42072600

MV-072x 600 |600 72|65

M16X80L X6

212

42072700

MV-072X700 700 72|65

M16X80LX7

248

BB YES VISE ORDER NO.42072000
MODEL:MV-6072CS

ESHBEE YES VISE ORDER NO.42072002
MODEL:MV-7272CS

v.v’v.v.v_
sSataeted
M
olels
£

e

ot
ot
ol

T
eararetets
SaTeT
oo et
S
St

o ¥y

e
3
SRS,

[E3HBEE YES VISE ORDER NO.42072004
MODEL:MV-7272PS

BB YES VISE ORDER NO.42072006

MODEL:MV-72100PS 1 i
R
L |
@ O K]
® (©) @
(==
=
m P 2% \ /
100 |
i 1265 | i




SAFEWAY | Yes vise

=% Components

WiFIFNESHAR Yes Vise main body D

@l 0D | .
TLATSORINS

ORDERNO., MODEL | A | B lC D (Optional) | N.W.

42100300 |MV-100X300 (300|100 65/M16x80Lx3 | 15.2

42100400 |MV-100%400|400(100|65|M16x80Lx4 | 20.2

42100500 |MV-100X500|500({100|65|M16x80Lx5 | 254

42100600 |MV-100X600|600({100|65|M16x80LX6 | 30.2

42100700 |MV-100X700|700{100|65|M16X80LX7 | 34.8

Eﬁﬂiﬁ'ﬂ YES VISE ORDER NO.42100000
M

ODEL:MV-80100CS ‘_‘
/b -’
4
e l 4 .
T e g -

@@@

@ @ @

60

100
131.5

FH5 YES VISE ORDER NO.42100002
RAHINES > MODEL:MV-72100CS

L5

i
5 ‘0
— * s

Setetetetete%h

' e @

gt
atale

“
K
L
o
.

Aty

o

e
.
"

tetetetelela!

7
otatatets!
alelelelele

Caleleteletels
eteletetelete!

{
{

100 N
1315

v

E?H}%E YES VISE ORDER NO.42100004

MODEL:MV-100100CS “\_‘

s’ L1 o o (,ﬂh

/ 2
’ -’ ® O ©

| * \./
e | E ® | @

e ——
3 1@ @ ®
100
v
1315 100
[EiHBEE YES VISE ORDER NO.42100006
MODEL:MV-100100PS —
e e -

K N
- ORI RC)
% @ | @

93934
| 2 @ | L, A%
100
N ] 100
126.5




~ O#RYBE Jaw dimensions

MJ-060 (060A +060B)
MJ-072 (072A+072B
MJ-100 (100A+100B
FURIE, Hardened

$699

—iE2R (EEOE+EHO0E)
One pair (Stational +Movable jaw)

EZECOF Stationary jaw
MJ-060A,0724,100A

EEIOF Movable jaw
MJ-060B,072B,100B

ORDER NO.|42206000 |42207200 |42210000

MODEL | MJ-060 | MJ-072 | MJ-100
A 60 72 100
B 22 22 23
Cc 18 18 18
D 47 56 76
E 24 26 36
M ME > 25L | MB X 25L | M6 X 30L

MJ-07202 (07202A+07202B
MJ-10002 (10002A+10002B
SMER, Hardened

MJ-08002 06002A+060023i

EIFECE Stationary jaw
MJ-06002A.07202A.10002A

43*//7/91

—iiZ2R (BEQE&+ESHOE)
One pair (Stational +Movable jaw)

EEICE Movable jaw
MJ-06002B.07202B.10002B

ORDER NO.|42206002|42207202|42210002

MODEL |[MJ-06002|MJ-07202|MJ-10002
A A 60 72 100
- B 2 22 23
I" — {97 18 18 18
= D a7 56 76
Q= -6 E 24 2 36
F 15 18 15
E *u | :[ G 5 5 5
'4 — i—’_' — ] M M6 X 25L | MBX 251 | M6 X 30L

MJ-07204 (07204A+07204B
MJ-10004 (10004A+10004B
SBHE, Hardened

MJ-06004 05004A+06004Bi

Vs 3

—if2R (BEN&+E8H0OE)
One pair (Stational+Movable jaw)

BEEOSE Stationary jaw
MJ-06004A.07204A.100044

EEO% Movable jaw
MJ-06004B.07204B.10004B

o .

ORDER NO.|42206004 42207204 |42210004

1

EiE |—1°§5§

MODEL |MJ-06004 |MJ-07204 |MJ-10004
A 60 72 100
B 22 22 23
c 18 18 18
B D 47 56 76
E 24 26 36
F 4 4 4
G 4 4 4
M M6 X 25L | M6 X 251 | M6 X 30L

MJ-07206 (07206A+072068
MJ-10006 (10006A+ 100068
B4R, Hardened

MJ-06006 06006A+OGUOBB}

—#2R (BEQ&E+ZE8HOF)
One pair (Stational +Movable jaw)

BEE[%E Stationary jaw
MJ-06006A.07206A.10006A

A
D

GJI

M

F o

JEENOSE Movable jaw
MJ-06006B.07206B.100068

ORDER NO.|42206006 42207206 |42210006

I_l

R

EL
, B
| | oFr1ol

MODEL _[MJ-06006 |MJ-07206 |MJ-10006
A 60 72 100
[ m B 22 22 23
c 13.5 135 18
D 47 56 76
E 24 26 36
E 3 3 3
G 3 3 3
M M6X25L | M6X 25L | M6X30L

MJ-06008 (06008A+06008B,
MJ-07208 (07T208A+07208B

EZE[C#F Stationary jaw
MJ-06008A.07208A.10008A

EEIOF Movable jaw
MJ-06008B.07208B.100088

ORDER NO.|42206008 42207208 |42210008

MJ-10008 (10008A+10008B A MODEL |MJ-06008 |MJ-07208 |MJ-10008
HHEOS (FHIE. FRED) ’—T—‘ ’——-‘ A 60 72 100
Soft jaw (without grind & hardened) — - B 22 29 23
- - @ : : @ Cc 18 18 18
ﬁ ﬂr ’ / / D 47 56 76
—#82R (BEO&+HEBOR) I:l r T E g ‘I E 24 26 36

One pair (Stational+Movable jaw) — —L M MB X 25L | M6 X 25L | M6 X 30L

E= . i J J1 J2

Yes REHRALIEEE Jaw opening capacity MJ-060 | MJ-06002 | MJ-06004 | MJ-06006
MV-8072C 0-25 0-50 0-33 0-31
MV-60100C 0-52 0-78 0-60 0-58

I——J-I MJ-072 | MJ-07202 | MJ-07204 | MJ-07206
My-7272C 0-25 0-50 0-33 0-31
MV-7272P 0-25 0-50 0-33 | 0-31
* MV-72100P 0-52 0-78 0-60 0-58
MV-72100C 0-52 0-78 0-60 0-58

S S = MJ-100 | MJ-10002 | MJ-10004 | MJ-10006
MV-100100C 0-50 0-75 0-58 0-56
MV-100100P || 0-50 0-75 058 | 056

IZ¥MHF Standard Accessories ¥55EMIE Optional Accessories

Vise locked block / BEtE Guide key / E1F## | Handle / 323 (6mm) Stopper / {51E44 Bolts / #£#2 (M16 X 80L)
Model : VL 16 (M‘lsx 50L} 18 mm (M6 % 10L) | Model : HA 06 Model :-ST 05 (M5X6L) | T-Nut / TEME1E

/III

Q'ty : 4 sets

Q'ty : 2 pcs

‘e
L 3 . .

Q'ty : 2-8 pcs

(M16X3-75)

P2y

Q'ty : 3~7 pcs




~ XiFEIETER Opening Capacity

SAFEWAY ' ¥es vise

J1 J
. e I
jj. 0,_ D. ',_ il
N 1y
o 0—4 b S—t @
Lk |
L |
L
w W W W W W
g p e B s B .
WIS ETEER] = N = '
T EH A A e {iE " % —3]
G Em B
L 300 400 ] 500 600 700
K 60 72 100 60 72 100 60 72 100 60 72 100 60 72 100
Cc 4 3 2 5 4 3 | 6 6 4 7 7 5] 8 8 6
P 3 2 4 3 5 3~4 6 B 6~7 5
WX J |60X25/72X25 100X 50|60X25/72%25100X50 60X 25 72X 25 100X 50 60X 25 72X 25100 50|60 X 25 72><25|100X50
WX J1/60X5072X50[100X75/60X50/{72X50|100X75|60X50|72X50 100X 75 60X 50 72X 50 100X 75|60X50|72X50 100X 75
L
c w w L W
TN 1T
=R S = JPRE= T
FH O A T ﬁTiE <« s ﬁ: —3]
= == == =
e R o R
L 300 400 500 600 700
K 60 72 100 60 72 100 60 72 100 60 72 100 60 72 100
C 6 6 6 6 6 6
WxJ 145X 25(155X25 165%X25/175X25 150X 25/160X 25
WX J1 145X 50/155X50 165X 50| 175X 50 150X 50/ 160X 50
L
c W | e W
TN | |
[ [ | i | :
FH == {0 AH= =1 -g'-_@!: == . {l: ~3E
| ] | | e
4 e b S
I2 300 400 500 600 700
K 60 72 100 60 72 100 60 72 100 60 72 100 60 72 100
C 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
WX J |140X25|300X 25 170X 25/ 180X 25 235X 25|240X 25230 X50| 275X 25|280 X 25| 280 X 50 330X 25|340 X 25|330 X 50
W X J1/140 X 50| 300 X 50 170X 50| 180X 75 235X 50| 240 X50|230X 75| 275X 50|280 X 50| 280X 75| 330 X 50| 340 X 50 330 X 75
= - | I —
A [ 1 - i
TH = - - = T T|[-1 < s lE|[-7 =
= e o
1= 300 400 500 600 700
K 60 72 100 60 72 100 60 72 100 60 72 100 60 72 100
C 2 2 2 228 [ 2-3 | 2~3 | 28 | 2-3 | 2-3 | 2-4 | 24 | 2~4 a4 24 | 2-4
WX J |300%25|300x25|300x50{400X25/400 X 25|400 X 50| 500 X 25/ 500 X 25 500 X 50600 % 25 600 X 25| 600 X 50| 700 X 25|700 X 25 700 X 50
W J1/300x50| 30050 300X 75400 % 50/ 400X 50| 400X 75| 500 X 50| 500 X 50|500 X 75/600 % 501 600 X 50| 600X 75/ 700X 50/ 700 X 50 700 X 75

20



//

SAFEwAY 7 Y

. fEFEER (SIZNINIH¥) Example (For Vertical Machine)

0

{1
|
L

e o] e by
e G e e

|
s

B
E

i
k:

b W B

JECH GeERl deeel e

FiE KT B W
.
%I

:
E’qﬁ

B EEE BeE

.

i
| i
m_'

R
b

o] (o8]
1 =

e8| (0| oo
rl e m




Wi sareway [ Ves vise

. {[@PEk (BASSIIIH#E) Example (For Horizontal Machine)




SAFEWAY

http://www.safeway-vise.com

1o B FE A T < B {0 B R 2~ 5

SAFEWAY MACHINERY INDUSTRY CORPORATION
ahmhtEBE435aPERE T R EEII—E11965%
No.196, Tzu-Li 1st St., Kuan-Lien Industrial Park,
Wu Chi, Taichung City, Taiwan
TEL:886-4-26308857 FAX:886-4-26308868
E-mail:safeway@ms7.hinet.net

2015 NO.15



	MTL-00
	MTL-01
	MTL-02
	MTL-03
	MTL-04
	MTL-05
	MTL-06
	MTL-07
	MTL-08
	MV-09
	MV-10
	MV-11
	MV-12
	MV-13
	MV-14
	MV-15
	MV-16
	MV-17
	MV-18
	MV-19
	MV-20
	MV-21
	MV-22
	MTL-B-99

